DIVISION 1

Team
DUNBARTON A
BALLYMENA A
BELMONT A
OLD BLEACH A
LARNE A
PICKIE A
EWARTS A
FALLS A

ARDS A

U TRANSPORT A

Totals

DIVISION 2

Team
SALISBURY
BALLYMENA B
MOSSLEY A
WILLOWFIELD A
BALLYWALTER
DUNBARTON B
PICKIE B
N.I.C.S.

HILDEN A
DOWNPATRICK

Totals

DIVISION 3

Team

BELMONT B
LARNE B
CLIFTONVILLE A
CI-KNOCK
FORTH RIVER A
OLD BLEACH B
SAINTFIELD
CAVEHILL A
NTH BELFAST
SHAFTESBURY

Totals

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

180

Played

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

180

Played

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

180

101.5
97.5
94.5
63.5
61.5
49.5
46.5

41
39.5
35

630

Points
96.5
80.5

75
63.5
60.5

60
575
53.5

49

34

630

Points
92.5
83.5
77.5

77
74.5
66.5

63
355

20

19

609

Played Points Shots

532
469
400
-10
56
-188
-263
-208
-403
-385

Shots
224.5
281.5

235
28
-100
-18.75
-95.25

-120
-353

Shots
213.5
268
166
205.25
101
265

-329.75
-379.5
-461.5

Won Lost Drawn Shots For Shots Against
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1655
1656
1586
1351
1436
1284
1249
1302
1214
1216

13949

Drawn Shots For

o

1396
1531
1447
1398
1316
1306
1239
1316.25
1351
1237

13537.25

Drawn Shots For

0
0
1
0
1
2
0
0
0
0

4

1306.5
1468
1445
1477
1422

1455.5
1261
1184

1069.5
1021

13109.5

1123
1187
1186
1361
1380
1472
1512
1510
1617
1601

13949

Shots Against
1171.5
1249.5

1212
1370
1416
1324.75
1334.25
1398.25
1471
1590

13537.25

Shots Against
1093
1200
1279

1271.75
1321
1190.5
1309
1513.75
1449
1482.5

13109.5



DIVISION 4

Team
COMBER

U. TRANSPORT B
SHORTS
BALLYMENA C
P.S.N.I.

FALLS B
BELMONT C
ARDS B
EWARTS B
MALONE

Totals

DIVISION 5

Team

MOSSLEY B

A. FOUNDRY
FORTH RIVER B
HILDEN B
WILLOWFIELD B
BELFAST
CLIFTONVILLE B

Totals

MIDWEEK 1

Team
MOSSLEY
CI-KNOCK
EWARTS
BELMONT A
DUNBARTON
BALLYMENA
FALLS A

U. TRANSPORT
ARDS

LARNE
BALLYWALTER
CLIFTONVILLE
SALISBURY
N.I.C.S.
DOWNPATRICK

Totals

Played Points Shots

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

180

Played
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

112

Played
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

210

88.5
79.5
76.5
63
61
60.5
58.5
55
50
30.5

623

Points
77.5
67.5
58.5
53.5

48
36.5
-33.5

308

Points
70
65
61
53
53
52

48.5
48
455
44
42
38
33.5
31.5
29

714

253
126.5
122
-80
-31.25
275
108.25
-51
-162
-313

Shots

213.5
-5.25
-54.5
7.25
27.75
-44.75
-144

Shots
189
242.5
89
31.75
12.25
-39
79
-58.5
-33.5
-18.75
-30.75
-94.25
43
-257.5
-154.25

0

Won Lost Drawn Shots For Shots Against

15 3
12 6
13 5
8 10
8 9
7 9
9 8
7 10
5 12
3 15
87 87
Won Lost
11 5
9 7
8 8
8 8
9 7
7 9
3 13
55 57
Won Lost
11 3
9 4
11 3
8 6
9 5
7 7
7 7
6 8
6 8
5 9
4 8
5 9
6 7
4 10
5 9
103 103

0 1267
0 1245
0 1202.25
0 1144
1 1064.75
2 1205.25
1 1162
1 1131
1 1115
0 964
6 11500.25

Drawn Shots For
0 979.5

773
871
1028.5
765.5
732.25
340

O O OO oo

o

5489.75

Drawn Shots For

0 954
1 1049
0 951
0 939.5
0 802.25
0 775
0 970
0 884
0 901
0 919
2 760
0 867.25
1 777
0 826
0 732.5

4 13107.5

1014
1118.5
1080.25
1224
1096
1177.75
1053.75
1182
1277
1277

11500.25

Shots Against
766

778.25

925.5

1021.25
737.75

777

484

5489.75

Shots Against
765
806.5
862
907.75
790
814
891
942.5
934.5
937.75
790.75
961.5
734
1083.5
886.75

13107.5



MIDWEEK 2

Team

PICKIE A
COMBER
HILDEN
NORTEL
WILLOWFIELD
PICKIE B
FALLS B
MAGHERADROLL
FORTH RIVER
BELFAST
BELMONT B
CAVEHILL
SHAFTESBURY
BALLEE

Totals

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
14

208

84
83.5
72.5
59.5

59

58

54
53.5

49
37.5

36

35
29.5

17

728

Played Points Shots

370.25 13 1
351.75 13 2
173.25 10 4
108.25 8 7
139.5 9 6
-29.75 9 6
-14.75 8 7
67 7 7
-3.75 7 7
-173 4 1
-237.25 5 10
-228.25 5 10
-202 3 1
-321.25 1 13
0 102 102

Won Lost Drawn

1
0
1
0
0
0
0
1
1
0
0
0
0
0

4

Shots For Shots Against

1174 803.75
1138 786.25
1043.25 870
975.25 867
1016 876.5
966 995.75
955 969.75
969 902
931.75 935.5
843.25 1016.25
830 1067.25
848 1076.25
779.75 981.75
746 1067.25
13215.25 13215.25



